7:15 am.

8:25 a.m.

8:45 am.

9:45 am.

10:45 a.m.

11:50 a.m.

12:35 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

6:30-8 p.m.

THE AMERICAN ACADEMY
OF RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY

ESSAY PROGRAM

Saturday, February 21, 2026
Four Seasons Ballroom (8th floor)

REGISTRATION
INTRODUCTORY REMARKS

GIOVANNI ZUCCHELLI, DDS, PhD
Beyond the Limits of Soft Tissue Management in Implant
Esthetic Therapy

ALGIRDAS PUISYS, DDS, PhD
Zero Bone Loss Around Implants: Fact or Myth?

ARNALDO CASTELLUCCI, MD, DDS
Is Endodontic Treatment the “Kiss of Death” for a Tooth?

LUNCHEON PRESENTATION

PRESIDENT
INTRODUCTIONS/ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

LUNCHEON

NEWTON FAHL, DDS, MS
Composite Resin Veneers: The Direct-Indirect Way

NUNO SOUSA DIAS, DDS, MOrth, MBA
The ORI Concept-Fundamental Tools for the Best Clinical
Outcomes

INAKI GAMBORENA, DMD, MSD

Evolution on Immediate Implant Placement into Fresh
Extraction Socket: Current Clinical, Technical Protocols
and Future Trends

PRESIDENT'S RECEPTION
Four Seasons Ballroom (8" floor)



8:35 am.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

9:40 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:40 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:40 p.m.

12:15 p..m.

THE AMERICAN ACADEMY
OF RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY

PROJECTED CLINIC PROGRAM

Sunday, February 22, 2026
Four Seasons Ballroom (8th Floor)

INTRODUCTORY REMARKS

JULIE MITCHELL, DMD, MS
Full-Mouth Renovation: New Reconstructions on Existing
Implants

JOHN C. CRANHAM, DDS
The 3D Printed Prototype: The Restorative Game-
Changer

SNEIZANA POHL, DMD
Alternative Intraoral Donor Sites

ANA BEDRAN-RUSSO, DDS, MS, PhD
Tales of a Wrinkling Tooth: How Aging Affects Teeth

JENNIFER S. BELL, DDS

Optimizing Restorative Outcomes with Digital Platforms
That Support Pre-Restorative Orthodontic Tooth
Movement

GIACOMO DALLARI, DDS, MSc
The Secret for Successful Esthetic Restorations

RAMON GOMEZ MEDA, DDS
A Perio-Prostho and Digital Approach for the Immediate
Implant Loading

JOSHUA AUSTIN, DDS
The Mental Dental Connection

TAISEER A. SULAIMAN, DDS, PhD
THE RALPH W. PHILLIPS MEMORIAL LECTURE
The Annual Scientific Literature Review

LUNCHEON



THE AMERICAN ACADEMY
OF RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY

TABLE CLINIC PROGRAM

Sunday, February 22, 2026
2 -4:15 p.m.
Four Seasons Ballroom (8th Floor)

JB WHITE, DDS
Understanding Screw Diversity in Custom Abutment Manufacturing

AMELIE BAUMER KONIG, DMD
Esthetics in Severely Periodontally Compromised Patients

AMELY HARTMANN, DMD
Complications in Implantology and Bone Augmentation Procedures — An
Update

THOMAS JAMES GOEBEL, DDS
Establishing Occlusal Stability in a Broken System: Jaw Tracking to
Ensure Repeatability in a Compromised Case

BRIAN BRODINE, DDS, MDS
A Full-Arch Digital Workflow for Predictable Results

STEFANO LOMBARDO, DMD
BOPT Approach in Fixed Prosthodontics

THUONG HUYNH, DDS, MDS, CDT
Modified Segmental Tray Technique

SHAHED BAYESTEHTARAT, DDS MDS
Prioritizing TMJ Stability for Complex Prosthodontic Reconstructions

VINCENT P. TORRESYAP, DMD
Oxygen Saturation Level: A Determinant for OVD and Denture Base
Thickness in Apneic Edentulous Patients



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

JOHN G. IMM, DDS
1 Wish I Knew This Then: Airway-Related Restorative Failures and How to
Avoid Them: Digital Protocols for Full Arch Implant Supported
Rehabilitations

MOHANED IMAM, DDS, BDS
The Tale of 3 Casts

SETH HARRIS, DDS
Diagnostic Injections for the TMD Patient

RICHARD MARTIN, DDS
“What lies beneath” The Role of Prosthetic Digital Design Software in
Single Tooth and Full Arch Outcomes

MICHELLE LEE, DMD
Fremitus: The Kiss of Death for the Anterior Dentition, Connection
Between the TM Joint and Envelope of Function

JUSTIN R. DILLNER, DDS
Treatment of the Structurally Altered Temporomandibular Joint in the
Class II Adolescent Patient

DIMPLE DESAI, DDS
Occlusal Stamp Technique: Predictable Anatomy with Minimal
Adjustments

ELLEN KATZ, DDS
Merging Analog and Digital Approaches to Obtain a Predictable Outcome
in a Complex Full Mouth Rehabilitation Case

GUILLERMO GALVAN-LOBO, DDS
Facially Guided CAD-CAM Dentures: A Dental Protocol for Edentulous
Patients

TIFFANY DUNN, DMD
Beyond the Bevel

RAIJIV PATEL, DDS
Dental Trauma: Stretching the Limits





